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RETURN BIDS TO:
RETOURNER LES SOUMISSIONS À:
Public Works and Government Services Canada
ATB Place North Tower
10025 Jasper Ave./10025 ave. Jaspe
5th floor/5e étage
Edmonton
Alberta
T5J 1S6
Bid Fax: (780) 497-3510

CCC No./N° CCC - FMS No./N° VME

SOLICITATION AMENDMENT
Time Zone

MODIFICATION DE L'INVITATION  
02:00 PM
2016-01-07

Fuseau horaire
Mountain Standard Time
MST

Specified Herein - Précisé dans les présentes

Destination: Other-Autre:

FAX No. - N° de FAX
(780) 497-3510

Issuing Office - Bureau de distribution

Public Works and Government Services Canada
ATB Place North Tower
10025 Jasper Ave./10025 ave Jasper
5th floor/5e étage
Edmonton
Alberta
T5J 1S6

indicated, all other terms and conditions of the Solicitation
The referenced document is hereby revised; unless otherwise

remain the same.

les modalités de l'invitation demeurent les mêmes.
Ce document est par la présente révisé; sauf indication contraire,

Instructions:  Voir aux présentes

Instructions:  See Herein

Delivery Required - Livraison exigée Delivery Offered - Livraison proposée

Vendor/Firm Name and Address

Comments - Commentaires

Raison sociale et adresse du
fournisseur/de l'entrepreneur

Title - Sujet
Stavely Research Station Demolition
Solicitation No. - N° de l'invitation
E0209-161711/A

Client Reference No. - N° de référence du client

AAFC E0209-161711
GETS Reference No. - N° de référence de SEAG

PW-$PWU-183-10640

File No. - N° de dossier

PWU-5-38255 (183)

Solicitation Closes - L'invitation prend fin
at - à
on - le
F.O.B. - F.A.B.

Plant-Usine:

Address Enquiries to: - Adresser toutes questions à:

Tikhonovitch (RPC), Alex
Telephone No. - N° de téléphone

(780) 901-7940 (    )

Destination - of Goods, Services, and Construction:
Destination - des biens, services et construction:

pwu183
Buyer Id - Id de l'acheteur  

Vendor/Firm Name and Address
Raison sociale et adresse du fournisseur/de l'entrepreneur

Facsimile No. - N° de télécopieur
Telephone No. - N° de téléphone

Name and title of person authorized to sign on behalf of Vendor/Firm
(type or print)
Nom et titre de la personne autorisée à signer au nom du fournisseur/
de l'entrepreneur (taper ou écrire en caractères d'imprimerie)

Signature Date

2015-12-23
Date 
005
Amendment No. - N° modif.
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This amendment has been raised to respond to the following questions:  

Question 1:  Is wire fence on the south side of the yard to be removed?  
 
Answer 1:  Yes, yard wire fence and posts, in its entirety, is to be removed but all corral fencing and 
associated panels as well as perimeter fencing is to remain. 
 
Question 2:  Section 02 41 16--Septic Field closure---do we include the estimated disposal costs in the 
estimate? Is there an expected quantity for us to bid on or are we all going to just guess at the volume? 
 
Answer 2:  Contractor should investigate costs based on documents/requirements and provide a quote. 
 
Question 3:  Section 02 82 00—Asbestos Abatement—is there an expected quantity for us to bid on or 
are we all going to just guess at the volume? 
 
Answer 3:  There are 3 linear metres of asbestos window mastic on one window.  Found in Section 02 
82 00.01 Part 1 General 1.1.1.1. 
 
All other terms and conditions of the Invitation to Tender remain unchanged. 


